   Surface Mount Shunt Resistor
9-1773463-4  Rev. B 06/2019 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

1050 5.7 11.2 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 8.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
1575 8.2 15.9 24.0 1.75 11.5 4.0 12.0 2.0 1.5 2.05
How To Order
TLRS1050 40 E R002 F TDG
Common
Part
Power
Rating
TCR
Resistance
Code
Tolerance
Code
Packaging
TLRS0630
TLRS1050
TLRS1575
25 – 2.5W
30 – 3W
35 – 3.5W
40 – 4W
50 – 5W
Etc.
D - ±50PPM
P - ±60PPM
W - ±75PPM
E - ±100PPM
R0002 –
0.2mΩ
R001 – 1mΩ
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
TDG – Standard
Tape and Reel
Quantity as
above chart
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Gate Drivers category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
00053P0231  8967380000  56956  CR7E-30DB-3.96E(72)  57.404.7355.5  LT4936  57.904.0755.0  5803-0901  58410  5882900001  00600P0005
 00-9050-LRPP  00-9090-RDPP  5951900000  01-1003W-10/32-15  LTILA6E-1S-WH-RC-FN12VXCR1  0131700000  00-2240  LTP70N06
LVP640  0158-624-00  5J0-1000LG-SIL  020017-13  LY1D-2-5S-AC120  LY2-0-US-AC120  LY2-US-AC240  LY3-UA-DC24  00-5150
00576P0020  00600P0010  LZNQ2M-US-DC5  LZNQ2-US-DC12  LZP40N10  00-8196-RDPP  00-8274-RDPP  00-8275-RDNP  00-8609-
RDPP  00-8722-RDPP  00-8728-WHPP  00-8869-RDPP  00-9051-RDPP  00-9091-LRPP  00-9291-RDPP  0207100000  0207400000  60100564
01312  0134220000  6035  M15730061